document 

Single 
Entity 

Joint Venture 
or 
Consortium  

2.1 Experience in 
implementing 
similar 
contracts 

a) Experience as 
Contractor, in at least 
Three (3) contracts within 
the last two (2) years, with 
a cumulative value of at 
least USD150,000 (One 
hundred and fifty thousand 
USD)  that have been 
successfully and 
substantially completed 
and that are similar to the 
proposed works. The 
similarity shall be based on 
the physical size, 
complexity, methods / 
technology or other 
characteristics as 
described in Section VI,